

07.11.2025

Present : DH in person.

Sh. Om Prakash, Ld. counsel for the JD along with JD.

Rs. 5000/- has been paid by the JD to the DH.

Put up for further payment on **05.12.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)

DJ-05/East/KKD

Delhi/07.11.2025