

9

EX. No. 56/20

ANUP KUMAR MITTAL Vs. M/S MONICA
MANUFACTURING CO.

30.03.2026

Present : Sh. Molvi Aijaz Hussain, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Harshit Thareja, Ld. Counsel for the JD no. 2
alongwith JD no. 2.
Objector no. 1/ Pallavi Daem in person.

An affidavit has been filed on behalf of the JD no.
2. However, same is not proper and therefore, is not taken on
record.

JD no. 2 is directed to file proper affidavit on the
NDOH.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.04.2026 at 2:00 PM.**

Interim order to continue till the NDOH.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/30.03.2026 ^(R)