

23

EX. No. 56/20

ANUP KUMAR MITTAL Vs. M/S MONICA
MANUFACTURING CO.

CNR No. DLET010009062020

28.07.2026

Present : Sh. Shahnawaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the DH.
Sh. Harshit Thareja, Ld. Counsel for the JD no. 2.
Object / Ms. Pallavi Daem in person.

Matter is fixed for clarification, if any / order on
application under Order XXI Rule 40 r/w Section 55(3) & 55 (4)
and Section 151 of CPC.

However, the undersigned has to attend a training
programme scheduled for today at 2:00 PM.

In view of this, put up for order on **31.07.2026 at
2:00 PM.**

Interim order to continue till the NDOH.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/28.07.2026 R